Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
SS603
Stainless Steel Tapered Pry Bars
PRODUCT DETAILS
• AISI 420 stainless steel body
• Magnetic
• One end of the bar is tapered to a point
• High strength and hardness
• Can be Autoclave Sterilized at 121ºC
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
SS603-15-500 50 mm 16 mm 16 mm 500 mm 672 g
SS603-19-500 56 mm 18 mm 18 mm 500 mm 1093 g
SS603-20-500 60 mm 20 mm 20 mm 500 mm 1148 g
SS603-23-500 65 mm 22 mm 22 mm 500 mm 1481 g
SS603-23-800 65 mm 22 mm 22 mm 800 mm 2530 g
SS603-25-600 70 mm 25 mm 25 mm 600 mm 2132 g
SS603-30-1000 85 mm 30 mm 30 mm 1000 mm 5193 g